

BFSI News / Latest BFSI News / Insurance

BSE Ebix appoints Sachin Seth as MD & CEO

BSE Ebix has announced Sachin Seth as the CEO and Managing Director of the company. Holding more than two decades of experience in the industry, Seth was earlier associated with Ernst & Young LLP.

ETBFSI • May 05, 2022, 17:25 IST



BSE Ebix Insurance Broking Private Limited (BSE Ebix) announced the appointment of Sachin Seth as CEO and MD of BSE Ebix. BSE Ebix is a joint venture of BSE and Ebix Singapore Pte Ltd.

"With Sachin joining as Managing Director, BSE Ebix now has a leading industry professional who has helped pioneer new concepts in the Financial services arena for two decades.", said Robin Raina, Chairman, President and CEO – Ebix Inc.

Sachin holds more than two decades of experience in the industry working with organizations such as Ernst & Young LLP and IBM. During his last experience as a Partner at EY, he was instrumental in handling and growing the Digital and FinTech practice.

Ashishkumar Chauhan, MD & CEO – BSE, said "This appointment is another step forward in that direction, to establish BSE Ebix as a leading insurance distribution player, while providing the best–in–class services to our customers across the length and breadth of the country."

EbixCash, a subsidiary of Ebix, Inc. is in the process of seeking IRDA approval to transfer its share ownership in BSE EBIX from its parent Ebix Singapore

Pte Ltd. to EbixCash Limited.